
New Hampshire’s Area World Service Committee Email Contact List 

Area Officers: 

Delegate:  delegate@nhal-anon.org 
Alternate Delegate: alt-delegate@nhal-anon.org 
Area Chairperson: chairperson@nhal-anon.org 
Area Secretary: secretary@nhal-anon.org 
Area Treasurer: treasurer@nhal-anon.org 
 

Area Coordinators: 

Forum: forum@nhal-anon.org 
Literature: literature@nhal-anon.org 
Newsletter Editor (Alanews): alanews@nhal-anon.org 
Area Alateen Process Person(AAPP): aapp@nhal-anon.org 
Group Records Coordinator: group-records@nhal-anon.org 
AA Liaison: aaliaison@nhal-anon.org 
Alateen Coordinator: alateen-coordinator@nhal-anon.org 
Archives: archives@nhal-anon.org 
Answering Service Coordinator: Answering-service@nhal-anon.org 
Convention Coordinator: convention@nhal-anon.org 
Public Outreach: outreach@nhal-anon.org 
Website Coordinator: webcoordinator@nhal-anon.org 
 

District Representatives (DRs): 

District: 1 district1@nhal-anon.org 
District: 2 district2@nhal-anon.org 
District: 3 district3@nhal-anon.org 
District: 4 district4@nhal-anon.org 
District: 5 district5@nhal-anon.org 
District: 6 district6@nhal-anon.org 
District: 7 district7@nhal-anon.org 
District: 8 district8@nhal-anon.org 
District: 9 district9@nhal-anon.org 
District: 10 district10@nhal-anon.org 
District: 12 district12@nhal-anon.org 
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